die Ho\gebutte

die Laterne
Lucerma

ohe Enckel

SPRECHTIMENEMECKY.EVU

die Vogelsc'neuc.l'\e

o1ey Scko\l

Q {g’

die Fledermo\us

der Pullovelr

der Regensclmkm

die Ernte

o{er Tee

P&

Ao\s Halloween

(wwbeio)

das Spinnennetz
pasmima

die Welntl’dube

o1}

die Blo\tter

der StelnPlll

16
23

30

10

17
24

3

"

18
25

12

19
20

13

20
27

14
21

15
22
29

die Spinne

der Hexenhut



